
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Approve Contract Amendment / Change Order No. 1 to contract Unit T-21 Movable Bridge
Inspections with AECOM, to perform bridge inspections and prepare a rehabilitation report for the
Lawe Street Bascule Bridge, per WisDOT Trans 213 Local Bridge Program requirements, in the
amount of $11,400.00 resulting in no change to contract contingency.  Overall contract increases
from $95,061.00 to $106,461.00.

File #: 23-0274, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

